STATE OF DELAWARE
*  DEPARTMENT OF CORRECTION
BUREAU OF MANAGEMENT SERVICES
245 MCKEE ROAD
DOVER, DELAWARE 19904

CONTRACT AMENDMENT FORM

CONTRACT NAME: INMATE SUBSTANCE ABUSE/MENTAL HEALTH SERVICES

VENDOR NAME: Connections Community Support Programs, Inc.

ADDRESS: 5609 S. DuPont Blvd., Smyrna, DE 19977

El# 51-0333030

VENDOR REPRESENTATIVE: Cathy McKay

(PLEASE PRINT)

TERMS OF CONTRACT Effective July 1, 2013, the undersigned hereby agree to
modify the existing contract to include implementation of a

AMENDMENT:

Family Problems program at James T. Vaughn
Correctional Center.. The program will be conducted by
one Masters Level person and one Bachelors level person
at an added cost to the existing contract of $90,000 per
year. The total annual contract for FY14 shall be
$12,329,980. The services provided shall be according to

‘| the:same terms and conditions as set forth in the original

contract dated June 7, 2012 of the Inmate Substance
Abuse/Mental Health Services Contract in effect from July
1, 2012 and terminatipg-en June 30, 2014.




